
DATE EVENT/NOTES POINTSCORE CLUB CHAMP MEDIA
Saturday, 6 September 2025 1
Saturday, 13 September 2025 2 & 3
Saturday, 20 September 2025 4 PHOTO
Saturday, 27 September 2025 HOLIDAY 5 & 6
Saturday, 4 October 2025 HOLIDAY
Saturday, 11 October 2025 7
Saturday, 18 October 2025 Port Jackson Championship - Manly LIVESTREAM
Saturday, 25 October 2025 8 & 9 1 & 2 HIGHLIGHT
Saturday, 1 November 2025 Port Hunter 10
Saturday, 8 November 2025 11 & 12 PHOTO
Saturday, 15 November 2025 NSW States Rd 1 - Middle Harbour MIDDLE HARBOUR TBD
Sunday, 16 November 2025 NSW States Rd 1 - Middle Harbour TBD
Saturday, 22 November 2025 13 3 HIGHLIGHT
Saturday, 29 November 2025 States Rd 2 - St George TBD
Sunday, 30 November 2025 States Rd 2 - St George St GEORGE TBD
Saturday, 6 December 2025 14
Saturday, 13 December 2025 15 & 16 4 & 5 HIGHLIGHT
Saturday, 20 December 2025 17 PHOTO
Saturday, 27 December 2025 CHRISTMAS
Saturday, 3 January 2026 Skiff Nationals
Saturday, 10 January 2026 Skiff Nationals
Saturday, 17 January 2026 NPS
Saturday, 24 January 2026 AUS Day 18 & 19
Saturday, 31 January 2026 20 6 HIGHLIGHT
Saturday, 7 February 2026 Belmont Sprints 21
Sunday, 8 February 2026 Belmont Championship
Saturday, 14 February 2026 Botany Bay Warm-Up 22
Saturday, 21 February 2026 Botany Bay Championship / Sponsor's Day LIVESTREAM
Saturday, 28 February 2026 23 & 24 7 & 8 HIGHLIGHT
Saturday, 7 March 2026 JJs / Hawkesbury Cup 25
Saturday, 14 March 2026 JJs 26 & 27
Saturday, 21 March 2026 Swap Day PHOTO
Saturday, 28 March 2026 28 9 HIGHLIGHT
Saturday, 4 April 2026 EASTER
Saturday, 25 April 2026 ANZAC Day NPS

St GEORGE SAILING CLUB
2025/2026 SKIFF SAILING PROGRAM


